
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
11 

134 
26 

281 

Name 

CARLOS CUNHA 

JOSE FERREIRA 

SANDRO LOPES 

EDUARDO D ANIEL MEND ES DA  C UNH A 

Team 

CC PAVIMENTOS 

TELEFINA 

GARAGE LOPES 

TEAM JRC MOTOS/MOTO CLUBE PAIVENSE 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

7:09.345 

7:10.492 

7:22.388 

8:08.081 

Diff 

1.147 

13.043 

58.736 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

Comment B e s t  L a p  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.147 

Avg. Speed 

26,412 

Best Lap Tm 

56.128 

Best Speed 

28,863 

Best Lap by 

11 - CARLOS CUNHA 
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CNSE 4 - Valpacos 
OPEN 

3ª FINAL OPEN 

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:29:11 

VILARANDELO 0,450 km 

21/09/2025 18:45 


